Shareholding

Number of
Shares

% of
Shareholding

Promoter and Promoter
Group (collectively
“the Promoters”)

1,70,99,120 94.54% 1,59,06,626 94.57%

Foreign Investors
(including Non-
Resident Indians,
Foreign Nationals, FIIs
and Foreign Mutual
funds)

- - - -

Financial Institutions /
Banks, Insurance
Companies & Mutual
Funds promoted by
Banks / Institutions

1,00,270 0.56% 92,800 0.55%

Others (Public, Public
Bodies Corporate etc.)

8,86,650 4.90% 8,20,591 4.88%

Total 1,80,86,040 100.00% 1,68,20,017 100.00%
#The Post-Buyback holding shall be as per the Buyback Entitlement, assuming full acceptance.
However, the post-Buyback issued, subscribed and paid-up capital may differ depending upon the
actual number of Equity Shares bought back.

vii. The aggregate shareholding of the Promoters and Promoter Group of the Company who are in control
of the Company before and after the Buyback as on the record date.

Sr.
No.

Name of the Promoters No. of
Equity

Shares Pre-
Buyback

Percentage
of pre-

Buyback
Equity
Share

capital (%)

No. of Equity
Shares post-

Buyback#

Percentage of
post-

Buyback
Equity Share
capital (%)

1. New India Exports Private
Limited

1,60,05,820 88.50% 1,48,13,326 88.07%

2. Smt. Aruna Kanoria 9,160 0.05% 9,160 0.05%
3. Smt. Vineeta Kanoria 731,510 4.04% 731,510 4.35%

4. Shri Anurag Kanoria 237,630 1.31% 237,630 1.41%
5. Shri Paritosh Kanoria 115,000 0.64% 115,000 0.68%

Total 1,70,99,120 94.54% 1,59,06,626 94.57%

# The Post-Buyback holding shall be as per the Buyback Entitlement, assuming full acceptance.
However, the post-Buyback percentage and shareholding may differ depending upon the actual
number of Equity Shares bought back.

Page 16 of 29

viii. The aggregate shareholding of (a) the Promoter and Promoter Company; (b) Directors of the Promoter
Companies; and (c) the Directors and Key Managerial Personnel of the Company as on date of the
Board meeting at which Buyback was approved, i.e. September 10, 2022 and Record Date is as
follows:

Sr.
No. Name

No. of Equity
shares

% of Shareholding

a. Promoter and Promoter Company
1. New India Exports Private Limited 1,60,05,820 88.50%
2. Smt. Aruna Kanoria 9,160 0.05%
3. Smt. Vineeta Kanoria 7,31,510 4.04%
4. Shri Anurag Kanoria 2,37,630 1.31%
5. Shri Paritosh Kanoria 1,15,000 0.64%